VIIKKOKISA Il 1.7.2024

KUULA

T9 Oona Erkkyla
Linnea
Melinda Heikonen

P9 Akseli Mikkola
Leevi Vuorinen

T11 Paula Kuisma
Stella Vesanto
Riina Numminen

P11 Robert Alari

T13 Minka Kuisma
Silja Juntunen
Hilla Toivonen
Heta Lesonen

T15 Fanny Alari
Nea Hyrkas
Mea Sibakov
Sofia Juntunen

N17 Alexandra Alari

3.11
2.30
2.00

3.84
3.68

6.26
5.44
4.17

6.02

8.08
6.17
5.60
5.34

8.75
6.89
6.26
6.09

6.64



